
Fname Lname Title School City ST Email

David Beringer Administrator Wisconsin Valley Lutheran High School Mosinee WI dberinger@wvlhs.org

Jon Bernhardt Principal Lutheran High School of St. Charles St. Peters MO jbernhardt@lhssc.org

Keegan Bloomfield Admission Counselor Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE keegan.bloomfield@cune.edu

Ron Bork Dean of Education Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE ron.bork@cune.edu

Paul Brandt School Consultant, Pacific Southwest District LCMS School Ministries, Pacific Southwest District LCMSScottsdale AZ paul.brandt@psd-lcms.org

Terry Breininger Executive Director Concordia Lutheran High School Fort Wayne IN tbreininger@clhscadets.com

Rev. Kurt Busskohl Principal/Executive Director Heartland Lutheran High School Grand Island NE administrator@heartlandlutheran.org

John Christman Administrator Christ Our Savior Lutheran High School Evansville IL admin@coslhs.org

William Cochran Director Of Schools/National Mission The Lutheran Church Missouri Synod St. Louis MO bill.cochran@lcms.org

Joel Davies Curriculum Exec Apple Omaha NE joeldavies@apple.com

Tia Donohoe Ass't Adm. Concordia Prep Riverton UT tdonohoe@concordiautah.org

Karla Dorsey Tech Coordinator Trinity Lutheran School Fremont NE trinitylibrary1546@gmail.com

Don Duensing Principal Christ Our Rock Lutheran High School Centralia IL dduensing@corlhs.org

John Englebrecht Executive Director Calvary Lutheran High School Jefferson City MO administrator@calvarylhs.org

Scott Ernstmeyer Executive Director Lincoln Lutheran School Association Lincoln NE sernstmeyer@lincolnlutheran.org

Mark Geary Admission Counselor Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE mark.geary@cune.edu

Charles Gebhardt Dir. of Student Life Concordia University - NE Seward NE charles.gebhardt@cune.edu

Jodi Groeteke Graduate & Degree Completion Recruiter Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE jodi.groeteke@cune.edu

Matt Heibel Principal Lincoln Lutheran Middle/High School Lincoln NE mheibel@lincolnlutheran.org

Jane Heinicke Adm. Ass't, Concordia Dual Credit Concordia University - NE Seward NE jane.heinicke@cune.edu

Tom Hiegel Technology Director Concordia Lutheran Schools Omaha Omaha NE hiegelt@concordiaomaha.org

Tim Hipenbecker President Lutheran High School Association of St. Louis St. Louis MO thipenbecker@lhsastl.org

Al Holzheimer Principal Sheboygan Lutheran High School Sheboygan WI Holzheimer@lutheranhigh.com

Matt Korte Principal Concordia High School Omaha NE kortem@concordiaomaha.org

Julie Korte Concordia High School Omaha NE jkorte@cox.net

Don Kortze Principal Rockford Lutheran High School Rockford IL dkortze@rockfordlutheran.org

Kevin Kromminga Director of Secondary Education Concordia University - NE Seward NE kevin.kromminga@cune.edu

Joel Landskroener Executive Director Mayer Lutheran High School Mayer MN jlandskroener@lhsmayer.org

Paul Leckband Principal-Executive Director Lutheran High Northeast Norfolk NE pleckband@lhne.org

Matt McClintock Technology Coordinator Mayer Lutheran High School Mayer MN tech@lhsmayer.org

Paul Mehl Exec. Dir. St. Paul Lutheran HS Concordia MO pmehl@splhs.org

Lisa Meyers Academic Dean Valley Lutheran High School Saginaw MI lmeyers@vlhs.com

Bruce Moore Tech Coordinator Concordia High School Omaha NE moorebr@concordiaomaha.org

Darren Morrison Principal Concordia Prep Riverton UT darren.morrison@concordiautah.org

Corey Nelson Assistant Principal/Technology Instructor Rochester Central Lutheran School Rochester MN Conelson@rcls.net

Darren Olson Executive Secretary--South Dakota District LCMS Lutheran High School Sioux Falls Sioux Falls SD sdexec@hotmail.com

Beth Pester Director of Middle Level Education Concordia University Seward NE beth.pester@cune.edu

Andrew Prusinski Dean of Students Lutheran High School East Cleveland HeightsOH aprusinski@lutheraneast.org

John Ragland Assistant Principal Cleveland Lutheran High West Rocky River OH jragland@lutheranwest.com

Andrew Rathe Gr. 6 Teacher Trinity Lutheran School Fremont NE andrew.rathe@cune.org

Nathan Richter Principal Lutheran School Association Decatur IL nrichter@lsadecatur.net

Aaron Roberts Director of Undergraduate Admission Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE aaron.roberts@cune.edu

Glenn Rollins Exec. Director/Principal Valley Lutheran High School Cedar Falls IA glenn.rollins@vlscrusaders.org

Darla Rosendahl Counselor/Admin Concordia High School Omaha NE rosendahld@concordiaomaha.org

Brent Royuk Dean, College of Arts and Sciences Concordia University - NE Seward NE brent.royuk@cune.edu

Ron Royuk Secondary Student Teacher Supervisor Concordia University - NE Seward NE rj_royuk@hotmail.com

Brian Ryherd Principal Lutheran High School South St. Louis MO bryherd@lhssonline.org

Reed Sander Northern Illinois District Education Executive Northern Illinois District Schools Hillside IL reed.sander@ni.lcms.org

Lee Schluckebier Program Director Lutheran Univ., Papua, NG Seward NE LS64534@windstream.net

Allan Schmidt Board Rep. - Asia Lutheran Schools Association Lutheran Schools in Asia Seward NE allschm@aol.com

Dave Schnurstein Counselor Rockford Lutheran High School Rockford IL dschnurstein@rockfordlutheran.org

Chris Schoenleb Executive Director Faith Lutheran High School Crystal Lake IL schoenleb@faithlhs.org

Bill Schranz Synod Placement CUNE Seward NE bill.schranz@cune.edu

Richard Schumacher Coordinator of Secondary Education Concordia University Ann Arbor MI schumr@cuaa.edu

Scott Seevers Vice President for Enrollment Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE scott.seevers@cune.org

Daniel Sievert Principal Trinity Lutheran High School Seymour IN dsievert@trinitycougars.org

Lloyd Sommerer Technology Coordinator Lincoln Lutheran Middle/High School Lincoln NE lsommerer@lincolnlutheran.org

Roger Sprengel Schools and General Executive Southern Illinois District - LCMS Belleville IL sidsage@sidlcms.org

Carey Stelmachowicz Exec. Dir./Principal Lutheran HS Kansas City MO cstelmac@lhskc.com

Ross Stueber ALSS Executive Director Concordia University Ann Arbor Ann Arbor MI Ross.stueber@cuw.edu

Andrew Swenson Marketing & Communication, Director Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE andrew.swenson@cune.edu

Mychal Thom Principal Concordia Lutheran High School Fort Wayne IN mthom@clhscadets.com

Bernie Tonjes Director of Dual Credit Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE bernard.tonjes@cune.edu

Angie Wassenmiller Instructional Technology & E-Learning, Director Concordia University, Nebraska Seward NE angela.wassenmiller@cune.edu

Don Weber Distr. Exec. NE Dist Seward NE donw@ndlcms.org

Tim Winterstein Director for Special Ed Lutheran Special Education Ministries Farmington HillsMI twinterstein@luthsped.org

Steve Zielke Principal Lutheran High Springfield IL s.zielke@spiluhi.org
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